Schuylerville
Girls 7th Volleyball
2018 - 2019

o Julianne Torres, Head Coach
Players (15)

NAME

Jayda Benros
Catherine Carpenter
Kaitlyn Carr
Izabella Cronin
Anaiyah Deloatch
Kyerra Garmley
Rhylie Lynch
Lauren Mihaly
Raeanna Rowe
Natalie Rue
Caitlin Schmidt
Mallory Sickles
Adrianna Vidot
Gianna Vito
Sophia Wahl

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: John Bowen
Assistant: Tracy Lyon

14-18 Spring St
Schuylerville, NY, 12871
(518) 695-3255
www.schuylervilleschools.org
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